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SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Election February 7, 2006

Twenty Seventh

Middlesex

District

SOMERVILLE
Wd. 2 Pet. 3
Wd. 3 Pet. 1.

Pet. 2.

Pet. 3.

Wd. 4 Pet. 3.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1.

Pet. 2.

Pet. 3.

Wd. 6 Pet. 1.

Pet. 2.

Pet. 3.

TOTALS

Special State Election February 7, 2006

IBM

© U C8
~ K J.

4> 2

§ oQ
Q

62
91
92
97
46
119
88
105
92
144
75

1,011

5
5

11
7
3
2
2

12
10
5
4

66

1

1

1

2

3
3

11

1
U

I

1

68
97
104
104
49
123
90
120
105
149
79

1,088



NOTES



NOTES



NOTES



NOTES



NOTES



NOTES



NOTES



NOTES



NOTES



NOTES



NOTES



NOTES



NOTES



NOTES



NOTES


